
USHER TEAMS  
 

 FEB / MAY / AUG / NOV (TEAM 1) 
 

1. Sabrina Holmes (Head Usher) sholm1@uis.edu 
2. Kyle Duffy r.pilgrim17@gmail.com  
3. Melanie Green msgreen1942@gmail.com 
4. Chris Hickman hickman_c@hotmail.com  
5. Camille Massey tomilmedia@sbcglobal.net  
6. Coleman Moore csmoore56@yahoo.com  
7. Joyce King bjking1988@yahoo.com 
8. Erin Winn erin.e.winn@gmail.com  

 
 
 
MAR / JUN / SEPT / DEC (TEAM 2) 
 

1. George Botanga  (Head Usher) gbotanga@gmail.com 
2. Mervice Alah Abung alahmervis@yahoo.com  
3. Julie Barton tuthfairy7@gmail.com  
4. Deb Fritsch dfritsch28@gmail.com 
5. Melanie Humphrey udderly1@comcast.net  
6. Kathy Kenyon katk2127@gmail.com 
7. Julie McDonough jcpittman25@gmail.com  
8. John McNutt johnmcnutt28@gmail.com   

 
 
 
APR / JULY / OCT / JAN (TEAM 3) 
 

1. Greg Boutelle (Head Usher) gbvikings@gmail.com 
2. Sophia Choi hh24.kim@gmail.com  
3. Todd Lafrenz tjlafrenz@gmail.com  
4. Kate Morthland katejamruk@gmail.com  
5. Jim Parker jimmypcat@gmail.com  
6. Bill Schlosser schlosser2@comcast.net 
7. Susan Shaw susanjshaw.shaw@gmail.com   
8. Bernie Wiseman brwiseman@aol.com 
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